# P08000013975

<u>۲</u>	·	
(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
		MAIL
/Bi	usiness Entity Na	mo)
· (60	ISHIESS ETIILY INA	ine)
	ocument Number)	<u></u>
(DC	Journent Number,	}
Catified Casies	Catificate	- of Chattan
Certified Copies		s of Status
<b></b>		<b>,</b>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
l		

3

Office Use Only



09/02/08--01019--002 \*\*35.00



# COVER LETTER

**•TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Luom, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

# DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000013975

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Barbara Medina

(Name of Contact Person)

(Firm/Company)

500 NE 191 ST, Suite 102

(Address)

Miami, FL 33179

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Barbara Medina
 at (305) 493-0722

 (Name of Contact Person)
 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address:</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

**)**, ,



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 10, 2008

BARBARA MEDINA 500 N.E. 191 STREET SUITE 102 MIAMI, FL 33179

SUBJECT: LUOM. INC. Ref. Number: P08000013975

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6906.

Darlene Connell Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 008A00049480



•			rn 1 G	
	provisions of sections 607.0502, 6 ange is submitted for a corporation			115
	er to change its registered office or			
	the corporation: Luom, Inc.			
2. The principa	l office address: 20816 San Simed	on Way, Apt. 105 Miami, FL 3317	'9	
3. The mailing	address (if different):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. Date of inco	rporation/qualification: 2/1/2008	Document number:	P08000013975	
	d street address of the current regis artment of State:	stered agent and registered office	on file with the	
	Barclay S Quatremain			
	500 NE 191st ST, # 102			
	Miami, FL 33179			
6. The name ar (if changed)		red agent (if changed) and /or regi	stered office HAS	Di des en
	Barbara Medina	·		
	500 NE 191st ST, # 102		••	
	(P.O. Box NOT a	acceptable)	UNI IVI	
	Miami, FL 33179		<u>&gt;</u>	J7
The street add as changed wi	rese of its registered office and the identical.	e street address of the business of	office of its register	red agent,
Such charge values authorized by	es authorized by resolution duly the board, or the corporation has			_ •
	sture of an officer or director)	OSCAY Med (Printed or typ	ina Nice	<u>tresic</u> er
WB.				
I hereby accept I further derege of my duties, a document is b corporation h	ind I am familiar with and accept eing filed merely to reflect a chan as been notified in writing of this	agent and agree to act in this cap f all statutes relative to the prope t the obligation of my position as age in the registered office addre change.	ss, I hereby confirm	m thát the
I hereby accept I further dered of my duties, c document is b corporation he Been	ind I am familiar with and accept eing filed merely to reflect a chan as been notified in writing of this <u>W-MODUC</u> Signature of Registered Agent) CBATBARA ME	- $8 27 08$	ss, I hereby confirm 1 1tc)	m thắt the

**,** 1

\* \* \* FILING FEE: \$35.00 \* \* \*